The project is about production of paper from bamboo. The product will find applications in 

printing and writing papers such as notebooks, textbooks, office and school stationary 

Proposed method for the project entails kraft and sulphite methods 

A total sum of thirty-nine million, six hundred and five thousand, five hundred Naira 

(₦39,605,500) only is required to execute the project. The quoted sum covers materials, 

material tests, transportation and patenting  

For the prototype production (or commercial production) of the project, the group/PEDI may 

collaborate with Obafemi Awolowo University, Ile Ife, Fountain University, Osogbo or enter